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10/10/7 Gbps

3.23 us
10.5 Mpps
1.5M
45,000
5,000
6.5 Gbps
200
2,500
950 Mbps
200
715 Mbps
700
100,000
1.8 Gbps
9 Gbps
10 /10
24
96/ 48
500
POTATI|TPOT4T. POTaT I\ I ISREFUVT

ENGFWIKTD 4 =RV RF. T7AT7 D4 —)b. IPSBLUT TUT— 3 VEIEN
BWERETRHESNTVET,

S BEURE/ D+ —~XVRE. T7ATD4—)b. IPS. PTUT— 3 V.
BROTILD I 7 ([CH T 2REDBENLRETAESINTVE T,



FortiGate 8OF ¥ U—X Data Sheet

E T

HJ4X

= x 18 x BT 60 x 216 x 178 mm
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EBAS 12VDC. 5A (MEER)

BR (FT7vavTRRILATEE 100 ~ 240V AC. 50 ~ 60 Hz (2 x ABEDCER) (1 DDF S 5 —EHA)
BXER 115V AC /0.42 A. 230V AC/0.21A
HEED (F9/8X) 22.9W /279 W

T 95.26 BTU/h

ENERE 0~ 40°C

RERE -35~70°C
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BIJZXO0UTv3y
A .

Y—E2H7IU RHY—EZ 73Ak Enterprise SMB Unified Threat REEEEd
q i . Threat
Protection Protection Protection .
Protection
tFaUF(H—ER FortiGuard IPS Service

FortiGuard Anti-Malware Protection (AMP) —
Antivirus, Mobile Malware. Botnet. CDR.
Virus Outbreak Protection and FortiSandbox
Cloud Service

FortiGuard Web Security — URL and web
content, Video” and Secure DNS Filtering

FortiGuard Anti-Spam

FortiGuard loT Detection Service'
FortiGuard Industrial Security Service
FortiCloud Al-based Inline Sandbox Service®

NOC H—EX FortiGate Cloud (SMB Logging + Cloud
Management)

FortiGuard Security Fabric Rating and
Compliance Monitoring Service

FortiConverter Service

FortiGuard SD-WAN Underlay Bandwidth and
Quality Monitoring Service

Soc H—EZR FortiAnalyzer Cloud
FortiAnalyzer Cloud with SOCaaS
N—=RDI7 | VIrDIT7HiR—bk FortiCare Essentials
FortiCare Premium
FortiCare Elite
BFXY—ER FortiGuard Application Control
FortiCloud ZTNA Inline CASB Service*
Internet Service (SaaS) DB Updates
GeolP DB Updates FortiCare U JROUTavCBFENTVE T,
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FortiGate 80F Y U—X

Data Sheet

#F—5—5%

Product

FortiGate 80F

FortiGate 80F-Bypass

FortiWiFi 80F-2R

Accessories

AC Power Adaptor

AC Power Adaptor

Rack Mount Tray

Wall Mount Kit

Transceivers

1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module

1GE SFP Transceiver, 90km Range,
-40° /85° C Operation

SKU
FG-80F
FG-80F-Bypass
FWF-80F-2R-[RC]

SKU
SP-FGBOE-PDC-5
SP-FWF80F-PDC-5
SP-RACKTRAY-02
SP-FGBOF-MOUNT-20

SKU
FN-TRAN-GC
FN-TRAN-SX
FN-TRAN-LX
FR-TRAN-ZX

RC (regional code): A, B, D, E, F, I, J,N,P,S,V,and Y

Description
8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports.
8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, may be configured with 1 pair of LAN bypass.
8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x RJ45/SFP shared media WAN ports, dual WiFi radio.
Description
Pack of 5 AC power adaptors for FG/FWF 60E/61E, 60F/61F, 80E/81E and 80F/81F.
Pack of 5 AC power adaptors for FWF-80/81F-2R, power cable SP-FGB0CPCOR-XX sold separately.

Rack mount tray for all FortiGate E series and F series desktop models.

Pack of 20 wall mount kits for FG/FWF-40F series, FG/FWF-60F series, FG-80F, FG-81F and FG-80F-Bypass.

Description
1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.
1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.

1G SFP transceivers, -40° /85° C operation, 90km range for all systems with SFP Slots.
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